Vigortronix.com
D
02
49
  1
1/
25
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

Selection Guide
 Power
(Watt) Part No Input Voltage
(Vac)
Output Imped-
ance (Ω)
Output Current Between
Winding(A)
Mounting
Nut
Height
x Dia.
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
30 VTX-146-030-501 0 / 70 / 100 2, 4, 8 3.87, 2.74, 1.94 M5 43 x 82 0.85
60 VTX-146-060-502 0 / 70 / 100 2, 4, 8 5.48, 3.87, 2.74 M5 48 x 88 1.15
100 VTX-146-100-503 0 / 70 / 100 4, 8 5, 3.54 M6 48 x 100 1.6
150 VTX-146-150-504 0 / 70 / 100 4, 8 6.12, 4.33 M6 50 x 111 1.9
300 VTX-146-300-505 0 / 70 / 100 4, 8 8.66, 6.12 M8 60 x 135 3.9
400 VTX-146-400-506 0 / 70 / 100 4, 8 10, 7.07 M8 68 x 150 5.5
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries.
Figures in the table are nominal. Only one tap works at a time, not at the same time.
Vigortronix.com
D